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READING YOUR RESULTS

This report summarizes the responses made by individuals who participated in the survey. The information below
outlines how to read the results included in this report.

"PERSPECTIVE" refers to an identifiable group of respondents that have rated a given question.

"ACTUAL" refers to the total number of respondents who provided a response to a given question. Due to
response variability, counts for "Actuals" across perspectives may not equal the total number of participants.

"No Response(NR)" refers to the number of respondents who left the question blank or provided a Neutral
response. For purposes of this report, Neutral are considered the same as a “No Response”.

"# of RESPONSES" refers to the number of "Actuals" who responded witha 1, 2, 4, & 5.

"SD" refers to the standard deviation. SD's greater than 1.5 indicate high variability across responses, and should
be examined more closely.

"AVG" refers to the average (agreement) rating of all responses for a particular question.

Bar Charts are based on the following scale:

"1" represents Strongly Disagree.

"2" represents Disagree.

"4" represents Agree.

"5" represents Strongly Agree.
Please note that respondent who did not answer or provide a “3” Neutral response are included in the “No
Response (NR)” category.

Sample question output:

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable

District Average 228 - 6 13 19 39 23 1.1 360 N 19 | 62

School # 1 40 - 3 10 28 40 19 10 365 [N 28 \ 59

School # 2 58 - 5 12 22 45 16 1.1 353 [ 22 ] 61

School # 3 130 - 7 15 15 37 26 12 361 [N 15 | 63
READING YOUR RESULTS

Note: Ratings are indicated as a percentage value and graphically represented by a Bar chart.

UNFAVORABLE RATINGS (1's or 2's) are shown as a percentage and represented as a DARK GREY BAR on
the accompanying chart.

FAVORABLE RATINGS (4's or 5's) are shown as a percentage and represented as a LIGHT GREY BAR on the
accompanying chart.

B =% unfavorable O =% Neutral O =% Favorable
Depending on the actual results, there may be any combination of these two bars on your reports.

The PREDOMINANT VIEW of each group is represented by the LONGEST BAR. Due to rounding, the
combined percentages of these two bars may be slightly above or below 100%.




Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015

A. SCHOOL CLIMATE

Dunklin R-V - by Location

Standard Questions

Overall Dimension - SCHOOL CLIMATE

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 305,683 7,713 6 9 24 37 24 11 3.63 - 24 ‘ 61
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 609 72 7 9 23 32 20 12 363 [enN 23 | 61
Senn-Thomas Middle School 207 30 7 8 20 31 3¢ 12 373 [N 20 | 65
Herculaneum High School 312 12 7 9 27 32 25 12 359 - 27 \ 57
1. Bullying is not a problem at my school.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 299,122 7,605 15 20 30 24 11 13 29 [N 30 | 35
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 609 12 17 23 31 19 10 12 2.81 _ 31 \ 29
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 19 24 2% 21 10 12 277 A 26 | 31
Herculaneum High School 312 2 15 22 36 18 9 12 284 [NSHN % R
2. | am satisfied with the overall quality of my school.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 307,143 7,588 6 10 20 42 14 1.1 3.49 - 29 | 56
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 609 12 6 9 28 38 19 11 357 [N 28 | 57
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 5 6 25 37 27 1.1 3.75 - 25 ‘ 64
Herculaneum High School 312 2 7 1 3 40 11 10 330 [NE 31 | 51
3. | am treated fairly by the adults at my school.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 306,872 7,859 6 10 25 39 20 1.2 3.57 - 25 \ 59
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 609 12 6 8 27 35 24 11 365 AN 27 \ 59
Senn-Thomas Middle School 207 5 5 7 26 34 28 11 374 [l 26 \ 62
Herculaneum High School 312 2 6 9 27 37 21 1.1 357 [ 27 \ 58
4. | feel safe at school.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 306,823 7,908 5 7 25 40 24 12 371 [l 25 64
Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 3 of 28



Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015

4. | feel safe at school.

Dunklin R-V - by Location

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 609 12 6 5 27 36 26 1.1 3.72 - 27 ‘ 62
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 6 5 23 36 30 1.1 3.79 - 23 ‘ 66
Herculaneum High School 312 2 6 5 30 36 23 1.1 3.64 - 30 \ 59
5. I know how | am supposed to behave while at school.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 307,164 7,567 2 1 7 38 52 1.0 4.37 I 7 ‘ 90
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 609 12 2 1 4 30 63 0.8 4.50 I 4 ‘ 93
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 2 1 3 29 65 0.8 4.54 Is‘ 94
Herculaneum High School 312 2 2 1 5 31 61 0.8 4.46 I 5 ‘ 92
6. | take pride in being a part of my school.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 306,976 7,755 5 7 27 3 24 12 366 [N 27 | 60
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 609 12 5 6 23 30 36 1.1 3.83 - 23 66
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 4 5 18 29 44 1.1 4.05 - 18 \ 73
Herculaneum High School 312 2 6 8 29 32 25 11 3.62 - 29 ‘ 57
Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 4 of 28
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B. POSITIVE RELATIONSHIPS

Dunklin R-V - by Location

Overall Dimension - POSITIVE RELATIONSHIPS

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 302,691 10,705 5 9 2138 27 11 374 [N 2 65
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 608 78 5 7 20 36 32 1.1 3.84 - 20 ‘ 68
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 30 4 7 17 36 36 1.1 3.97 - 17 ‘ 72
Herculaneum High School 311 18 6 8 22 3 28 11 373 AN 2 | 64
7. 1 am actively involved in extra-curricular activities at my school.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 296,513 10248 10 15 21 27 26 14 344 [N 21 | 53
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 608 13 10 13 16 25 36 13 366 N2 16 | 61
Senn-Thomas Middle School 207 5 8 11 17 27 37 13 374 (SN 7 64
Herculaneum High School 311 3 12 15 14 23 36 14 358 [[NNGINNN 14 | 59

8. 1 am provided with useful information about careers, colleges, and other opportunities.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 302,177 12,554 6 12 28 3 16 12 347 [N 28 \ 54
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 608 13 5 10 28 38 19 1.1 355 (NS 28 | 57
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 3 11 24 40 22 1.0 366 [N 24 \ 62
Herculaneum High School 311 3 7 9 32 3 16 1.1 344 [N 32 \ 52
9. | have at least one teacher or counselor, who knows me as a person.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 304,381 10,316 8 11 17 34 30 1.4 3.69 - 17 ‘ 65
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 608 13 6 10 16 27 41 12 385 [N 16 | 68
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 5 9 15 25 46 12  3.08 - 15| 71
Herculaneum High School 311 3 70N 18 30 34 12 373 [ 8 | 64
10. My parents are well-informed about my academic progress.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 304,351 10,380 3 4 16 39 38 12 405 [l 16 | 7
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 608 13 3 3 18 38 38 10  4.06 . 18 \ 76
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 2 1 14 36 47 0.9 4.25 I 14 ‘ 83

Printed: 03/09/2015
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Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015
Dunklin R-V - by Location

10. My parents are well-informed about my academic progress.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable

Herculaneum High School 311 3 4 5 22 40 20 10 387 BN 2 69

11. My teachers encourage me to do well in school.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 304,343 10,388 2 4 19 43 32 1.2 3.99 . 19 75
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 608 13 2 2 18 42 36 0.9 4.06 . 18 ‘ 78
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 1 1 11 43 44 0.8 4.25 I 11 ‘ 87
Herculaneum High School 311 3 4 3 24 41 28 1.0 3.89 - 24 ‘ 69

12. My teachers help me with my school work when | need it.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 304,385 10,346 3 6 22 44 25 1.2 3.82 - 22 69
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 608 13 3 4 21 45 27 0.9 3.88 - 21 ‘ 72
Senn-Thomas Middle School 207 5 2 6 20 45 27 09 392 [ 2 | 72
Herculaneum High School 311 3 4 3 23 46 24 1.0 3.85 - 23 ‘ 70

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 6 of 28
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

C. VOICE AND CHOICE

Overall Dimension - VOICE AND CHOICE

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 301,159 13,064 5 9 24 37 25 1.1 3.68 - 24 | 62
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 607 84 5 9 28 33 25 1.1 3.63 - 28 ‘ 58
Senn-Thomas Middle School 207 30 5 8 26 33 28 11 371 [N 26 \ 61
Herculaneum High School 310 24 6 10 20 33 22 11 356 |60 29 \ 55
13. |l understand that getting an education is important.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 301,884 12,847 2 1 6 25 67 1.2 4.54 I 6 \ 92
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 607 14 1 1 9 24 65 0.8 4.51 | 9 \ 89
Senn-Thomas Middle School 207 5 1 - 8 23 68 07 458 [8] 91
Herculaneum High School 310 4 1 2 11 25 61 0.8 4.45 I 11 ‘ 86
14. If | have a problem at school, | know how to get help.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 301,665 13,066 5 8 23 41 23 13 370 [N = 64
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 607 14 5 9 25 34 27 1.1 3.69 - 25 | 61
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 3 9 21 33 34 11 386 [N 21| 67
Herculaneum High School 310 4 6 9 29 36 20 1.1 3.54 - 29 56
15. My school provides students with many options in terms of classes to take.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 297,766 13,921 6 9 25 40 19 1.3 3.58 - 25 ‘ 59
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 607 14 9 13 33 31 14 11 327 [ 33 | 45
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 1 1 35 29 14 12 322 _ 35 \ 43
Herculaneum High School 310 4 7 15 31 3 13 11 333 [N 31 | 47
16. My teachers listen and respond to me when | have something to say.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 301,951 12,780 5 8 28 43 17 12 350 [N 28 60
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 607 14 3 6 31 40 20 10 365 - 31 \ 60
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 3 7 26 41 23 1.0 3.74 - 26 \ 64

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership
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Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015
Dunklin R-V - by Location

16. My teachers listen and respond to me when | have something to say.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable

Herculaneum High School 310 4 4 6 3 39 15 09 357 - 36 54

17. My teachers provide me with choices in how to learn certain concepts or topics.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 301,825 12,906 6 12 20 39 14 12 343 [N 29 | 53
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 607 14 7 1M 2 3 14 11 340 [N 32 | 50
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 4 9 33 38 16 10 354 - 33 \ 54
Herculaneum High School 310 4 10 12 32 34 12 11 326 [N 32 46
18. My teachers readily listen to and accept student ideas and suggestions about class work.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 301,865 12,866 g8 15 34 32 1 12 323 [NEN 34 \ 43
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 607 14 7 15 35 30 13 1.1 3.28 _ 35 43
Senn-Thomas Middle School 207 5 6 13 33 32 16 1.1 337 [N 33 \ 48
Herculaneum High School 310 4 8 16 3 28 12 11 3190 [N 36 | 40

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 8 of 28



Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015
Dunklin R-V - by Location

D. FEEDBACK & GOAL SETTING

Overall Dimension - FEEDBACK & GOAL SETTING

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 296,613 16,209 5 10 27 39 19 11 358 [NNS 27 58
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 102 5 7 28 37 23 11 368 [N 28 | 60
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 30 3 5 23 39 30 1.0 3.85 - 23 ‘ 69
Herculaneum High School 307 42 6 9 32 35 18 1.1 3.50 - 32 \ 53
19. 1 know how | performed on the most recent state standardized tests.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 295457 15,829 7 13 25 3 18 14 344 [N 25 \ 54
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 17 7 9 27 38 19 11 356 |60 27 | 57
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 4 5 22 45 24 1.0 3.77 - 22 ‘ 69
Herculaneum High School 307 7 9 12 32 31 16 12 335 [P 32 | a7
20. | set academic goals and track my progress towards those goals.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 208,358 16,373 4 9 20 38 20 13 350 [N 29 \ 57
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 17 5 6 30 34 25 1.1 3.70 - 30 | 59
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 3 5 27 36 29 1.0 3.86 - 27 \ 65
Herculaneum High School 307 7 7 7 32 33 21 11 355 - 32 ‘ 54
21. lunderstand the academic expectations that the school has for me.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 298,724 16,007 3 4 20 48 25 1.2 3.90 . 20 ‘ 73
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 17 2 3 22 42 31 0.9 3.97 . 22 \ 73
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 2 1 18 40 39 0.9 413 I 18 79
Herculaneum High School 307 7 3 4 25 45 23 09 3.80 - 25 ‘ 68

22. My school challenges me to reach specific academic goals (such as grade point average, graduating from
high school, gaining college entrance, taking advanced classes, performing quality work, turning in work on time,
etc.).

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable

National Results - All Responses 298,327 16,370 5 8 25 38 24 13 368 [N % 62

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 9 of 28



Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015
Dunklin R-V - by Location

22. My school challenges me to reach specific academic goals (such as grade point average, graduating from
high school, gaining college entrance, taking advanced classes, performing quality work, turning in work on time,
etc.).

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 17 4 6 24 39 27 1.0 3.79 - 24 ‘ 66
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 3 3 18 41 35 0.9 4.03 . 18 ‘ 76
Herculaneum High School 307 7 5 8 31 37 19 1.1 3.56 - 31 56

23. Teachers provide me with specific input on how | am performing in school.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 290,517 16,244 5 13 32 3 13 13 338 [N 32 \ 49
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 17 5 9 34 34 18 10 350 - 34 \ 52
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 3 9 30 35 23 10 363 [N 30 \ 58
Herculaneum High School 307 7 7 9 37 3¢ 13 10 336 e 37 | 47
24. Teachers provide me with useful suggestions on how | can improve academically.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 208,299 16,432 5 12 20 39 15 13 348 [0 29 | 54
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 17 5 10 29 37 19 11 355 [NSNN 2 | 56
Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 3 9 24 40 24 10 370 [iEN 24 | 64
Herculaneum High School 307 7 7 10 34 3¢ 15 11 340 [N 34 | 49

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 10 of 28



Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015
Dunklin R-V - by Location

E. ENGAGED LEARNING

Overall Dimension - ENGAGED LEARNING

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 294,761 19,645 8 13 34 32 13 1.1 3.27 _ 34 | 45
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 114 10 15 3 27 14 12 322 NS 34 | P
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 36 8 12 20 31 20 12 344 N2 29 51
Herculaneum High School 306 48 12 18 39 23 8 11 300 NSO 39 | 31
25. | am very interested in my school work.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 294,926 19,805 13 15 36 25 10 13 304 [N 36 | 36
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 19 15 15 34 22 14 12 303 IS 34 | 36
Senn-Thomas Middle School 296 6 13 12 31 25 19 13 325 NS 31 | 44
Herculaneum High School 306 8 18 19 37 18 8 12 281 [[NGIN 37 | %
26. My school work requires me to think about how various topics relate to real-life situations.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 295,064 19,667 9 16 33 32 11 13 321 [ 33 \ 43
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 19 10 17 32 26 15 12 3.16 _ 32 4
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 8 1 29 32 20 12 344 [N 29 | 52

Herculaneum High School 306 8 12 23 35 20 9 11 289 [[NSSN 3 | 30

27. My teachers use a variety of lessons that really engage students in the topic.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 293,662 19,122 8 15 37 31 9 13 320 _ 37 40
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 19 8 16 3 26 12 11 347 [N 38 | 38
Senn-Thomas Middle School 296 6 7 16 3 27 15 14 320 [N 35 | 42
Herculaneum High School 306 8 9 17 41 25 8 11 305 [N e | 33

28. Students in my classes are engaged in learning.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable

National Results - All Responses 295063 19,668 12 19 42 22 6 12 291 SN 42 \ 28
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 19 15 22 40 18 5 11 278 [ 40 | =
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 13 19 36 24 8 11 29 [N 36 \ 32

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 11 of 28
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

28. Students in my classes are engaged in learning.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable

Herculaneum High School 306 8 16 25 43 12 4 10 26 AR 43 \

29. Teachers require students to do more than memorize facts and figures; students must fully understand
topics and concepts in order to do well on tests.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 294,641 20,090 5 9 27 40 20 14 359 [N 27 | 59
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 19 6 9 30 34 21 1.1 353 - 30 | 55
Senn-Thomas Middle School 296 6 4 7 23 37 29 1.1 3.80 - 23 66
Herculaneum High School 306 8 8 1 38 31 12 11 32 [N 38 | 43
30. The work | do at school challenges me to think.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 295211 19,520 4 7 27 43 19 1.3  3.66 - 27 \ 62
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 19 4 8 29 38 21 10 364 [ 29 | 59
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 2 5 21 44 28 09 391 [ = 72
Herculaneum High School 306 8 6 1 37 32 14 10  3.39 - 37 \ 46

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 12 of 28
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F. FLEXIBLE TEACHING STYLES

Dunklin R-V - by Location

Overall Dimension - FLEXIBLE TEACHING STYLES

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 291,401 22,505 11 19 36 27 711 302 SO 36 | 34
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 120 12 19 37 23 9 11 300 (ST 37 | %2
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 36 1 17 3 26 12 12 308 [N 34 | 38
Herculaneum High School 305 54 12 2 4 20 7 11 291 N 41 | =
31. My school work often allows me to work in small groups with other students.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 291,034 21,750 7 12 33 37 1 13 333 [N 33 \ 48
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 20 8 12 40 20 11 11 320 [N 40 | 40
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 1 14 35 28 12 11 3.15 _ 35 \ 40
Herculaneum High School 305 9 6 11 4 30 9 10 326 - 44 | 39

32. My school work often consists of using hands-on examples as part of the learning process.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 SD Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 292,072 22,659 9 21 38 25 6 13 29 SN 38 \ 32
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 20 11 22 38 21 g 11 291 [N 38 \ 29
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 13 19 34 26 8 11 300 [N 34 | 34
Herculaneum High School 305 9 10 25 43 17 5 10 282 [[NSSN 43 R
33. My teachers align their lessons to match my personal learning style.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 200655 22578 16 26 35 18 5 13 271 [ 35 S
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 20 16 25 37 15 7 11 274 AR 37 | 2
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 14 25 34 18 9 1.1 2.83 _ 34 \ 27
Herculaneum High School 305 9 18 25 39 13 5 11 264 [NER 39 | 18

34. My teachers appear to align their lessons to match the learning styles of most students.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 290,341 22,926 8 15 37 33 8 13 318 [N 37 | 40
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 20 9 13 40 29 o 11 318 [N 40 | 38
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 8 1 36 33 12 1.1 320 [ 36 \ 45

Printed: 03/09/2015
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

34. My teachers appear to align their lessons to match the learning styles of most students.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 8.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable

Herculaneum High School 305 9 10 14 4 25 7 10 307 2N 44 32

35. My teachers seem to understand how | learn best.

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg. Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 292,146 22,551 13 22 ) 8 13 28 [EIN 36 \ 29
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 20 12 21 34 23 10 11 29 [N 3 \ 33
Senn-Thomas Middle School 296 6 10 19 31 27 13 12 310 [N 31 | 40
Herculaneum High School 305 9 14 22 37 20 711 28 S 37 | 27
36. The teachers in my school do a good job of making the material interesting to me.

% of Responses
Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 S.D Avg Unfavorable -- Favorable
National Results - All Responses 292,160 22,571 13 18 35 25 10 13 301 [N 35 \ 34
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 20 13 19 3 19 13 12 29 [N 36 \ 32
Senn-Thomas Middle School 206 6 13 16 34 22 15 12 313 [ 34 \ 37
Herculaneum High School 305 9 13 23 39 17 8 1.1 287 _ 39 \ 25

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 14 of 28
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Non-standard Questions

G. FEEDBACK & GOAL SETTING

37. 1 would describe my access to my personal academic data as (select one):

1. Great

2. Good

3. Fair

4. Poor

5. Not Applicable

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5

National Results - All Responses 297,889 16,842 33 46 17 4

Dunklin R-V - All Responses 604 17 37 42 18 4

Senn-Thomas Middle School 297 5 34 39 23 4

Herculaneum High School 307 7 39 44 13 4

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 15 of 28
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

F. ENGAGED LEARNING

38. 1 would best describe the course work in my classes as:

1. Too easy

2. Challenging but not interesting
3. Challenging and interesting

4. Too difficult

5. Not Applicable

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5

National Results - All Responses 294,007 20,723 8 46 40 6 --
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 602 19 7 52 34 7 --
Senn-Thomas Middle School 296 6 5 46 41 8 -
Herculaneum High School 306 8 9 58 26 7 --

Printed: 03/09/2015 © 2005-10 National Center for School Leadership Page 16 of 28
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F. FLEXIBLE TEACHING STYLES

Dunklin R-V - by Location

39. I seem to learn best when | (select one):

1. Concrete details
2. Big picture

3. Talk about it

4. Visual aids

5. Use hands

6. Not Sure

7. Not Applicable

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 7

National Results - All Responses 288,585 24,199 15 23 24 1 14 13 -
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 601 20 14 18 25 10 16 17 -
Senn-Thomas Middle School 296 6 17 15 19 12 20 18 -
Herculaneum High School 305 9 12 21 30 8 12 17 --
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H. DEMOGRAPHIC QUESTIONS

Dunklin R-V - by Location

40. What is your gender?

1. Male
2. Female
3. No Response

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3

National Results - All Responses 294,366 20,365 47 48 5
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 599 22 43 51 6
Senn-Thomas Middle School 295 7 45 47 7
Herculaneum High School 304 10 40 54 6

41. In which extracurricular activities do you participate? (select all that apply)

. None

. Music (Chorus, Band)
. Student Clubs

. School Government

. Theater (Drama)

. Other

. No Response

0 N O G A WON -

Perspective

. Athletics (includes intramural)

Actual

NR

% of Responses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8

National Results - All Responses
Dunklin R-V - All Responses
Senn-Thomas Middle School

Herculaneum High School

413,378
929
459

470

1,050

14 31 19 17 3 5
12 32 24 15 3 6
10 28 30 20 2 3

14 35 19 10 4 10

42. What is your race / ethnic background?

. Asian

. Black / African American
. Hispanic

. Multi-racial

. Native Hawaiian

. White/Caucasian

0 N O A WON -

. No Response

. American Indian / Alaska Native

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

National Results - All Responses 289,368 20,650 8 2 14 1 8 1 48 8
Dunklin R-V - All Responses 599 22 2 1 2 2 5 1 76 11
Senn-Thomas Middle School 295 7 2 2 3 2 7 1 72 12
Herculaneum High School 304 10 2 -- 2 1 4 1 81 9
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1.
2,
3.
4,

Dunklin R-V - Student Engagement and Satisfaction Survey - Winter 2015

Dunklin R-V - by Location

Do you currently have a job?

No

Yes, less than 20 hrs/week
Yes, more than 20 hrs/week
No Response

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4

National Results - All Responses 292,251 20,969 76 13 5 6

Dunklin R-V - All Responses 599 22 74 12 6 8

Senn-Thomas Middle School 295 7 81 8 2 9

Herculaneum High School 304 10 67 17 10 6

44,

N OO s ODN -

What are your plans after high school graduation?

. Work / Get a Job

. Attend a vocational school
. Attend a 2 year college

. Attend a 4 year university
. Not sure

. Other

. No Response

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

National Results - All Responses 271,157 42,553 7 1 10 62 1 2 6

Dunklin R-V - All Responses 530 91 11 1 15 51 14 2 6

Senn-Thomas Middle School 252 50 12 1 13 49 16 3 7

Herculaneum High School 278 36 1 1 18 52 13 2 5

H
a

© 00 N O G A WON -

. What is your current grade level?

. Pre-School

. Kindergarten
. Grade 1

. Grade 2

. Grade 3

. Grade 4

. Grade 5

. Grade 6

. Grade 7

10. Grade 8
11. Grade 9
12. Grade 10
13. Grade 11
14. Grade 12

% of Responses

Perspective Actual NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ] 9

10

11

12

13 14

National Results - All Responses 289,785 24,945 - - - - - - 2 15 16

16

14

12 1"
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H
(3]

. Pre-School
. Kindergarten
. Grade 1

. Grade 2

. Grade 3

. Grade 4

. Grade 5

. Grade 6

. Grade 7

10. Grade 8
11. Grade 9
12. Grade 10
13. Grade 11
14. Grade 12

© 00 N O G A~ WON -

Perspective

. What is your current grade level?

Actual

NR

Dunklin R-V - by Location

% of Responses

7 8 9 10 1" 12

13 14

Dunklin R-V - All Responses
Senn-Thomas Middle School

Herculaneum High School

599

295

304

22

10

18 17 15 18 12
35 34 31

1 - - 35 24

10 11

20 20
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Highest Rated Questions - National Results - All Responses

Dimension Question Favorable
Percent
Voice and Choice 13 |l understand that getting an education is important. 92%
School Climate 5 | know how | am supposed to behave while at school. 90%
Positive Relationships 10 My parents are well-informed about my academic progress. 7%
Positive Relationships 11 My teachers encourage me to do well in school. 75%
Feedback & Goal Setting 21 | understand the academic expectations that the school has for me. 73%
Positive Relationships 12 My teachers help me with my school work when | need it. 69%
School Climate 4 | feel safe at school. 64%
Positive Relationships 9 | have at least one teacher or counselor, who knows me as a person. 64%
Voice and Choice 14 If | have a problem at school, | know how to get help. 64%
Feedback & Goal Setting 22 My school challenges me to reach specific academic goals (such as 62%

grade point average, graduating from high school, gaining college
entrance, taking advanced classes, performing quality work, turning in
work on time, etc.).
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Highest Rated Questions - Dunklin R-V - All Responses

Dimension Question Favorable
Percent

School Climate 5 1 know how | am supposed to behave while at school. 93%
Voice and Choice 13 | understand that getting an education is important. 89%
Positive Relationships 11 My teachers encourage me to do well in school. 78%
Positive Relationships 10 My parents are well-informed about my academic progress. 76%
Feedback & Goal Setting 21 | understand the academic expectations that the school has for me. 73%
Positive Relationships 12 My teachers help me with my school work when | need it. 72%
Positive Relationships 9 | have at least one teacher or counselor, who knows me as a person. 68%
School Climate 6 | take pride in being a part of my school. 66%
Feedback & Goal Setting 22 My school challenges me to reach specific academic goals (such as 66%

grade point average, graduating from high school, gaining college

entrance, taking advanced classes, performing quality work, turning in

work on time, etc.).
School Climate 4 | feel safe at school. 62%
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Highest Rated Questions - Senn-Thomas Middle School

Dimension Question Favorable
Percent

School Climate 5 1 know how | am supposed to behave while at school. 94%
Voice and Choice 13 | understand that getting an education is important. 91%
Positive Relationships 11 My teachers encourage me to do well in school. 87%
Positive Relationships 10 My parents are well-informed about my academic progress. 83%
Feedback & Goal Setting 21 | understand the academic expectations that the school has for me. 79%
Feedback & Goal Setting 22 My school challenges me to reach specific academic goals (such as 76%

grade point average, graduating from high school, gaining college

entrance, taking advanced classes, performing quality work, turning in

work on time, etc.).
School Climate 6 | take pride in being a part of my school. 73%
Positive Relationships 12 My teachers help me with my school work when | need it. 72%
Engaged Learning 30 The work | do at school challenges me to think. 72%
Positive Relationships 9 | have at least one teacher or counselor, who knows me as a person. 71%
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Highest Rated Questions - Herculaneum High School

Dimension Question Favorable
Percent
School Climate 5 1 know how | am supposed to behave while at school. 92%
Voice and Choice 13 | understand that getting an education is important. 86%
Positive Relationships 12 My teachers help me with my school work when | need it. 70%
Positive Relationships 10 My parents are well-informed about my academic progress. 69%
Positive Relationships 11 My teachers encourage me to do well in school. 69%
Feedback & Goal Setting 21 | understand the academic expectations that the school has for me. 68%
Positive Relationships 9 | have at least one teacher or counselor, who knows me as a person. 64%
School Climate 4 | feel safe at school. 59%
Positive Relationships 7 1 am actively involved in extra-curricular activities at my school. 59%
School Climate 3 | am treated fairly by the adults at my school. 58%
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Lowest Rated Questions - National Results - All Responses

Dimension Question Unfavorable
Percent

Flexible Teaching Styles 33 My teachers align their lessons to match my personal learning style. 42%

School Climate 1 Bullying is not a problem at my school. 35%

Flexible Teaching Styles 35 My teachers seem to understand how | learn best. 35%

Engaged Learning 28 Students in my classes are engaged in learning. 31%

Flexible Teaching Styles 36 The teachers in my school do a good job of making the material 31%
interesting to me.

Flexible Teaching Styles 32 My school work often consists of using hands-on examples as part of 30%
the learning process.

Engaged Learning 25 | am very interested in my school work. 28%

Positive Relationships 7 | am actively involved in extra-curricular activities at my school. 25%

Engaged Learning 26 My school work requires me to think about how various topics relate to 25%
real-life situations.

Voice and Choice 18 My teachers readily listen to and accept student ideas and suggestions 23%

about class work.
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Lowest Rated Questions - Dunklin R-V - All Responses

Dimension Question Unfavorable
Percent

Flexible Teaching Styles 33 My teachers align their lessons to match my personal learning style. 41%

School Climate 1 Bullying is not a problem at my school. 40%

Engaged Learning 28 Students in my classes are engaged in learning. 37%

Flexible Teaching Styles 32 My school work often consists of using hands-on examples as part of 33%
the learning process.

Flexible Teaching Styles 35 My teachers seem to understand how | learn best. 33%

Flexible Teaching Styles 36 The teachers in my school do a good job of making the material 32%
interesting to me.

Engaged Learning 25 | am very interested in my school work. 30%

Engaged Learning 26 My school work requires me to think about how various topics relate to 27%
real-life situations.

Engaged Learning 27 My teachers use a variety of lessons that really engage students in the 24%
topic.

Positive Relationships 7 | am actively involved in extra-curricular activities at my school. 23%
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Lowest Rated Questions - Senn-Thomas Middle School

Dimension Question Unfavorable
Percent

School Climate 1 Bullying is not a problem at my school. 43%

Flexible Teaching Styles 33 My teachers align their lessons to match my personal learning style. 39%

Engaged Learning 28 Students in my classes are engaged in learning. 32%

Flexible Teaching Styles 32 My school work often consists of using hands-on examples as part of 32%
the learning process.

Flexible Teaching Styles 35 My teachers seem to understand how | learn best. 29%

Flexible Teaching Styles 36 The teachers in my school do a good job of making the material 29%
interesting to me.

Engaged Learning 25 | am very interested in my school work. 25%

Flexible Teaching Styles 31 My school work often allows me to work in small groups with other 25%
students.

Engaged Learning 27 My teachers use a variety of lessons that really engage students in the 23%
topic.

Voice and Choice 15 My school provides students with many options in terms of classes to 22%

take.
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Dunklin R-V - by Location

Lowest Rated Questions - Herculaneum High School

Dimension Question Unfavorable
Percent

Flexible Teaching Styles 33 My teachers align their lessons to match my personal learning style. 43%

Engaged Learning 28 Students in my classes are engaged in learning. 41%

School Climate 1 Bullying is not a problem at my school. 37%

Engaged Learning 25 | am very interested in my school work. 37%

Flexible Teaching Styles 35 My teachers seem to understand how | learn best. 36%

Flexible Teaching Styles 36 The teachers in my school do a good job of making the material 36%
interesting to me.

Engaged Learning 26 My school work requires me to think about how various topics relate to 35%
real-life situations.

Flexible Teaching Styles 32 My school work often consists of using hands-on examples as part of 35%
the learning process.

Positive Relationships 7 | am actively involved in extra-curricular activities at my school. 27%

Engaged Learning 27 My teachers use a variety of lessons that really engage students in the 26%

topic.
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